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Table top laminate colours

Polar White (S)
Dusty Jade (E)
Grotto (E)

Hunter Green (E)
Sarum Grey (E)
Folkstone (S)
Diamond Black (E)
Oak Natural (E)
Birch (E)

Beech melamine (S)

Table frame colours
Black RAL 9005 (S)
AluSilver RAL 9006 (S)
Chrome (S)

RBM Ultima is the ultimate fold-away table. Its versatile
design is elegant and projects a unique charm that
enhances the interior of all types of environments —

from conference halls to meeting rooms and beyond.
RBM Ultima offers a variety of table shapes and sizes
and a choice of different frame and table top colours.

This stable, yet multifunctional table is easy to
collapse, and when stacked takes up very little

space. The trolley makes it easy to transport.

Design by Blum & Balle

Bringing life to rooms
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RBM by Flokk

flokk.com

Model

Size

Rectangular tables

4080-54
4080-39
4080-27
4080-52
4080-38
4080-25
4080-36
4080-22

120 x 60 cm
120 x 70 cm
120 x 80 cm
140 x 60 cm
140 x 70 cm
140 x 80 cm
180 x 70 cm
180 x 80 cm
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Product specification
» Folding table with low stacking heights (75 mm) and little space when collapsed
(with 22 mm table top)
* @32 mm steel tubular legs in black, Alusilver or chrome colours with adjustment
screws on legs.
* Height approx. 73 cm
» Table tops in various shapes and colours with matching table edge band
 Table top: chipboard core with laminate (24 mm), melamine (22 mm) or
lightweight core with laminate (20 mm)
» Tested in accordance with EN 15372

Accessories/options
449900001 RBM Tubular table legs with wheels

RS091003 Linking device with screws, not mounted

321

3212

3213
3214

Distance
between legs

123/46 cm
103/56 cm
103/66 cm
123/46 cm
123/56 cm
123/66 cm
165/56 cm
163/66 cm

Weight

17.7 kg (lam)/13.7 kg (light)
15.3 kg (lam)/20:1 kg (light)
21.9 kg (lam)/16.5 kg (light)
20.0 kg (lam)/15.3 kg (light)
22.6 kg (lam)/171 kg (light)
24.8 kg (lam)/18.5 kg (light)
29.3 kg (lam)/22.2 kg (light)
321 kg (lam)/241 kg (light)

Transport trolley 125 x 71 cm, (without drive and retainer for trolley),
transport tables 7 standing or 12 lying down

Transport trolley 200 x 71 cm, (without drive and retainer for trolley),
transport tables 17 standing or 12 lying down

Drive bar for trolley

Retainer for trolley, demands two retainers per trolley

S = standard collection — delivery time from factory within 15 working days
E = extended collection — delivery time from factory within 27 working days

See RBM price list for further details



