



Table top laminate colours

Polar White (S)

Dusty Jade (E)

Grotto (E)

Hunter Green (E)

Sarum Grey (E)

Folkstone (S)

Diamond Black (E)

Oak Natural (E)

Birch (E)

Beech melamine (S)

Table frame colours

Black RAL 9005 (S)

AluSilver RAL 9006 (S)

Chrome (S)

RBM Ultima is the ultimate fold-away table. Its versatile design is elegant and projects a unique charm that enhances the interior of all types of environments — from conference halls to meeting rooms and beyond. RBM Ultima offers a variety of table shapes and sizes and a choice of different frame and table top colours.

This stable, yet multifunctional table is easy to collapse, and when stacked takes up very little space. The trolley makes it easy to transport.

Design by Blum & Balle





	Model	Size	Distance between legs	Weight
Rectangular tables				
	4080-54	120 x 60 cm (S)	123/46 cm	17.7 kg (lam)/13.7 kg (light)
	4080-39	120 x 70 cm (E)	103/56 cm	15.3 kg (lam)/20.1 kg (light)
	4080-27	120 x 80 cm (S)	103/66 cm	21.9 kg (lam)/16.5 kg (light)
	4080-52	140 x 60 cm (S)	123/46 cm	20.0 kg (lam)/15.3 kg (light)
	4080-38	140 x 70 cm (S)	123/56 cm	22.6 kg (lam)/17.1 kg (light)
	4080-25	140 x 80 cm (E)	123/66 cm	24.8 kg (lam)/18.5 kg (light)
	4080-36	180 x 70 cm (E)	165/56 cm	29.3 kg (lam)/22.2 kg (light)
	4080-22	180 x 80 cm (S)	163/66 cm	32.1 kg (lam)/24.1 kg (light)

Product specification

- Folding table with low stacking heights (75 mm) and little space when collapsed (with 22 mm table top)
- Ø32 mm steel tubular legs in black, Alusilver or chrome colours with adjustment screws on legs.
- Height approx. 73 cm
- Table tops in various shapes and colours with matching table edge band
- Table top: chipboard core with laminate (24 mm), melamine (22 mm) or lightweight core with laminate (20 mm)
- Tested in accordance with EN 15372

Accessories/options

449900001 RBM Tubular table legs with wheels

RS091003 Linking device with screws, not mounted

3211	Transport trolley 125 x 71 cm, (without drive and retainer for trolley),
	transport tables 7 standing or 12 lying down
3212	Transport trolley 200 x 71 cm, (without drive and retainer for trolley),
	transport tables 17 standing or 12 lying down
3213	Drive bar for trolley
3214	Retainer for trolley, demands two retainers per trolley

S = standard collection - delivery time from factory within 15 working days
E = extended collection - delivery time from factory within 27 working days

See RBM price list for further details